
Lender credit availability varies by program. Terms subject 
to lender discretion. Borrowers should con�rm eligibility 
with their lender. To qualify, buyers must secure a 
mortgage through a Berks Homes Financial Resource 
Partner and use Berks Settlement Services, LLC. Prices 
and offers subject to change without notice.

berkshomes.com/�nancial-resources

enjoy a
$2,500
 BONUS

when you buy a new Berks Home 
and use a preferred �nancial partner 
& Berks Settlement Services, LLC

F INANCIAL
RESOURCE
PARTNERS

Andy Cardina
Regional Manager

 andy.cardina@guildmortgage.net
 717.333.5626

Julian Light
Mortgage Originator

 lightj@psecu.com
 717.919.5741

Helene Hogan
Mortgage Originator

 hoganh@psecu.com
 717.756.5019

Melissa Martin
Loan Partner

 melissa.martin@guildmortgage.net
 717.669.1961

Robert Cardina
Loan Partner

 robert.cardina@guildmortgage.net
 717.606.2982

Clint Baum
Loan Partner

 cbaum@guildmortgage.net
 717.575.8971

Michael Bower
Vice President, Branch Manager, Loan Of�cer 

 mbower@cmghomeloans.com
 610.533.3151

E X P LO R E  F I N A N C I N G
At Berks Homes, we are committed to making your 
home buying experience as smooth and convenient as 
possible. Finding the right �nancing can be a challenge, 
so we have partnered with trusted �nancial partners who 
specialize in assisting Berks Homes homebuyers. These 
professionals have in-depth knowledge of our process, 
timelines, and �nancing options to help you secure the 
best solution for your new home.


